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Valley Lee Motel

INTERVAL SHEET

Va. Well Drilling Co., Inc.

Rockingham (Harrisonburg)
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Unwashed samples only

WWCR: 588
VDMR Well No: 2260

Sample Interval: from 5 to: zgg!

Number of samples: 20

Total Depth: 200

Qil or Gas:

From-~To

Water:X Exploratory:

From-To



OWNER: Valley Lee Motel VDMR: 2260
DRILLER: Virginia Well Drilling Co. , Inc. WWCR: 588
COUNTY: Rockingham (Harrisonburg) TOTAL DEPTH: 200

GEOLOGIC LOG

Depth In Feet

0-10 limestone — dark-gray; fine-grained; trace of vein
calcite

10-20 "
20-30 "
30-40 "
40-50 "
50-60 "
60-70 '
70-80 "
80-90 "
90-100 "
100-110 "
110-120 "
120-130 "
130-140 "

140-150 Limestone — dark-gray; fine-grained; trace of vein
calcite

150-160 "
160-170 "
170-180 "
180-190 "

190-200 "



OWNER: Valley Lee Motel 42260

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit Age

Edinburg Formation Middle: Crdovician

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
W. W. Winters, Geologist
October 23, 1968
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